
SNo Company Address/Location Contact Person Designation
Mobile No. 

(+91)
Email ID Phone/Tel. Website

1 Real Juice by Dabur Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Mr. Mahtaab Kajla Group Product Manager - Beverages 9539455747
mahtaab.kajla@dabur.com,

mahtaab@outlook.com
(0120) 3962100, 39412525, 4182100 https://www.dabur.com/

2 Tropicana by Pepsico Gurgaon, Haryana Mr. Ashutosh Bhatt Director, Beverages 8884161000
ashutosh.bhatt@pepsico.com,

ashutosh.iiml@gmail.com
Tollfree nos http://www.pepsico.com/

3 Minute Maid by Coca Cola Gurgaon, Haryana Subhajit Ghosh Brand Lead - India and South West Asia 9654864325 subhajit.cal@gmail.com Tollfree nos https://www.coca-colaindia.com

4 Saint Fruit Juices by Parle-Agro Mumbai Kapil Kumar Assistant Vice President 9867592001 kapil.kumar@parleagro.com 022 - 6734 8000 https://www.parleagro.com/

5 Safal Fruit Juices by Mother Dairy Noida, UP Pradipta Kumar Sahoo Chief Strategy Officer & Head (International Business) 9937078624
pradipta.sahoo@motherdairy.com,

pradiptasahoo66@gmail.com
0120-4399500 / 4399501 https://www.motherdairy.com/

6 Paper Boat by Hector Beverages Bengaluru and Gurgaon Neeraj Kakkar Co-Founder and Chief Executive Officer neeraj@hectorbeverages.com 0124-4372659 https://www.paperboatdrinks.com/

Mr. Jyoti Kumar Executive Director 8604045543
jyotiupadhyay1@rediffmail.com, 

kumar@patanjaliayurved.org
Dr. Ramakrishna Gupta Assistant Vice President rkims2000@yahoo.co.in

8 24 Mantra by Sresta Natural Bioproducts Hyderabad Balasubramanian N CEO 9849318075
balasubramanian.n65@gmail.com, 

bala.n@sresta.com, 

bala.n@srestaorganic.com

040 40072526
https://sresta.com/ & 

https://www.24mantra.com/

Roy John Executive Vice President - Technical 9831055432
royjohn68@yahoo.co.in, 

roy.john@itc.in

Khalid Khan Vice President - Procurement, Supply Chain and Exports 9959629444
khalid.hkhan@gmail.com, 

khalidhkhan@gmail.com

Mr. Anuj Rakyan Founder & Director anuj@rawpressery.com

Mr. Apurv Sharma Head Institutional Business 9920453453 apurv@rawpressery.com

11 Fresca Juices GT Karnal Road, New Delhi Akhil Gupta Managing Director
info@frescajuices.com, 

akhil.gupta@frescajuices.com, 

akhilg84@gmail.com

9313427110 https://www.frescajuices.com/

SNo Company Address/Location Contact Person Designation
Mobile No. 

(+91)
Email ID Phone/Tel. Website

1 Varun Beverages Gurgaon, Haryana Kamlesh Kumar Jain Executive Director & Chief Operating Officer
kamlesh_jain30@yahoo.com, 

kamlesh.jain@rjcorp.in
0124-4643400

https://varunpepsi.com/ & 

https://www.rjcorp.in/

2 Orient Beverages Kolkata, West Bengal Akshat Poddar Managing Director
orientbeverages@rediffmail.com, 

support@obl.org.in
033-2281 7001/7002 https://www.obl.org.in/

3 Bengal Beverages Dankunibil, West Bengal Dipankar Ghosh Vice President dghosh@bengalbeverages.com 033-2600 2500 https://bengalbeverages.net/

Neeraj Garg CEO ngarg@coca-cola.com

Pawan Saini Associate Vice President - SC & Procurement pawan.saini@hccb.in

5 Moon Beverages
Barakhamba Road, New 

Delhi and Sahibabad, UP
Ravinder Singh Senior General Manager rsingh@mblcoca-cola.com 011-43585000 https://www.mblcoca-cola.com/

6 Pinch Bottling Co. Jalgaon, Maharashtra Zafar Shaikh Managing Director info@pinchbottling.com 0257 - 2212139 https://www.meccapinch.com/

Jayesh Gosrani Joint Managing Director jayesh@goma.co.in

Ms. Kinnari Gosrani Director contactus@organicobeverages.com

RAW Pressery by Rakyan Beverages10 Mumbai 

Orange Juice Stakeholders in India

Brands and Manufacturers

Patanjali Juice by Patanjali Ayurveda7

B Natural by ITC9 Kolkata, West Bengal

Haridwar, Uttrakhand 01334-265370 https://patanjaliayurved.org

Tollfree nos https://www.itcportal.com/

https://www.rawpressery.com/8657303303

Bottlers

Hindustan Coca-Cola Beverages4

Organico Agro Foods & Beverages7

Sector 56, Ghata, Haryana

Thane, Maharashtra

Tollfree nos https://www.hccb.in/

022-41614170 https://www.organicobeverages.com/
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